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Varsity Cross Country (Coed)
2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Monday Aug. 20 @ War on the Shore Lakeside High School 4:00PM
Saturday Aug. 25 @ McDonald Billy Goat Invitational McDonald Park 9:00AM
Tuesday Aug. 28 @ Suburban #1 Badger High School 4:45PM
Thursday Aug. 30 @ Maplewood Cross Country

Invitational
Maplewood High School 4:30PM

Tuesday Sep. 04 @ Suburban #2 Stevens Park 4:45PM
Saturday Sep. 08 @ East Palestine Rotary

Invitational
East Palestine City Park 9:00AM

Tuesday Sep. 11 @ Suburban #3 Austintown Township Park 4:45PM
Saturday Sep. 15 @ Spartan Invitational Boardman High School 10:00AM
Wednesday Sep. 19 @ Suburban Championship Canfield Fairgrounds 4:45PM
Saturday Sep. 22 @ Niles Invitational Stevens Park 9:00AM
Tuesday Sep. 25 @ Mahoning County

Championships
Austintown Township Park 4:45PM

Saturday Sep. 29 @ Columbiana XC Invitational Firestone Park 10:45AM
Saturday Oct. 06 @ Legends Invitational Trumbull County Fairgrounds 9:00AM
Saturday Oct. 13 @ Sim Earich Trumbull County Fairgrounds 11:30AM
Saturday Oct. 20 @ Districts Trumbull County Fairgrounds 9:00AM
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